GENERAL INFORMATIO

SAN DIEGO BOARD OF EDUCATION

http://www.sdcoe.net/

ADDRESS:

SAN DIEGO COUNTY
OFFICE OF EDUCATION

6401 Linda Vista Road
San Diego, CA 92111

Telephone Number: (858) 292-3500

Office Hours:
M - F 8am to 5pm

Administrative Assistant to the Superintintenc

Carmen Aguilar
(858) 292-3515
carmen.aquilar

BOARD MEMBERS:

President Vice President
Guadalupe Gonzalez, District 2 Paulette Donnellon, Disrict 4

guadalupe.gonzalez@sdcoe.net paulette.donnellon@sdcoe.net

Member
Rick Shea, District 5

rick.shea@sdcoe.net

Member
Alicia Munoz, District 3
alicia.munoz@sdcoe.net

Member
Mark Powell, District 1
mark.powell@sdcoe.net

Superintendent of Schools
Dr. Paul Gothold
aul.gothold@sdcoe.net

sdcoe.net

ORGANIZATIO
BUSINESS SERVICES
Michael Simonson
Assistant Superintendent

michael.simonson@sdcoe.net

(858) 292-3618

FINANCE

Bret Watson
Executive Director
brwatson@sdcoe.net
(858) 292-3537

Learning & Leadership Services
Jean Madden-Cazares

Assistant Superintendent
imadden@sdcoe.net

(858) 292-3881

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION & SITES
SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Our Schools
CURRENT ISSUES
Announcements
ABOUT SDCOE
Organizational Chart

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center

6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA 92121

Phone: (858) 558-7444
Fax: (858) 558-8444

The information contained in this form is for the sole
and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006
4/12/2018
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